
Rang Temps 
GACHET Xavier 1 00:31:40 1421
BUISSON Marc 2 00:31:50 00:00:10 00:00:10 1414
FAURE Christophe 3 00:32:20 00:00:40 00:00:30 1392
GIGNOUX Cyril 4 00:32:28 00:00:48 00:00:08 1386
SROCZYNSKI Charles 5 00:32:48 00:01:08 00:00:20 1372
MITTON Nicolas 6 00:33:50 00:02:10 00:01:02 1330
LEGER 7 00:34:10 00:02:30 00:00:20 1317
GRISON Robin 8 00:34:44 00:03:04 00:00:34 1296
WARNIER Thomas 9 00:35:12 00:03:32 00:00:28 1278
SCREMIN Yvon 10 00:35:13 00:03:33 00:00:01 1278
GROSDIDIER Antoine 11 00:35:15 00:03:35 00:00:02 1277
RIGAUD Daniel 12 00:36:57 00:05:17 00:01:42 1218
GIGNOUX Olivier 13 00:37:27 00:05:47 00:00:30 1202
JOUMEAU Pierre-Henri 14 00:37:30 00:05:50 00:00:03 1200
ALLEMAND Lionel 15 00:37:40 00:06:00 00:00:10 1195
CHRISTIN 16 00:37:40 00:06:00 00:00:00 1195
DEGACHES Nicolas 17 00:38:18 00:06:38 00:00:38 1175
FRIONNET Michel 18 00:38:30 00:06:50 00:00:12 1169
CHOSSAT Cyril 19 00:39:25 00:07:45 00:00:55 1142
MORFIN Pascal 20 00:39:51 00:08:11 00:00:26 1129
LAYE 21 00:40:19 00:08:39 00:00:28 1116
GRINDLER David 22 00:40:41 00:09:01 00:00:22 1106
POULAIN Olivier 23 00:40:45 00:09:05 00:00:04 1104
CHAMBE Cedric 24 00:40:49 00:09:09 00:00:04 1102
BUNOZ Frederic 25 00:41:00 00:09:20 00:00:11 1098
KEMPF Mathias 26 00:41:32 00:09:52 00:00:32 1083
MOUGIN 27 00:41:45 00:10:05 00:00:13 1078
LAMOUCHE Benoit 28 00:42:00 00:10:20 00:00:15 1071
ANCEY Pascal 29 00:42:01 00:10:21 00:00:01 1071
BAUDIN 30 00:43:00 00:11:20 00:00:59 1047
ZIJP David 31 00:43:05 00:11:25 00:00:05 1044
CHAPPERON Patrick 32 00:43:15 00:11:35 00:00:10 1040
BARSUGLIA Nicolas 33 00:45:00 00:13:20 00:01:45 1000
BECQUET 34 00:45:10 00:13:30 00:00:10 996
BATTANI Bernard 35 00:46:00 00:14:20 00:00:50 978
CARLE Pierre 36 00:46:15 00:14:35 00:00:15 973
BUISSON 37 00:46:45 00:15:05 00:00:30 963
GUENEGU Vincent 38 00:46:55 00:15:15 00:00:10 959
CRESSENS Benoit 39 00:47:33 00:15:53 00:00:38 946
DONNENWIRTH Anne-Carole 40 00:48:55 00:17:15 00:01:22 920
ROUX Nicolas 41 00:50:00 00:18:20 00:01:05 900
LEYNAUD Michel 42 00:50:11 00:18:31 00:00:11 897
FOUDRINIER Emmanuel 43 00:52:35 00:20:55 00:02:24 856
BOCQUIN Philippe 44 00:58:00 00:26:20 00:05:25 776
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